
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thea Bloxham - (523012) - Woking SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.69 554 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Woking 1

32.89 544 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

32.96 541 F 25/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

33.37 521 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Woking 1

33.52 514 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Woking 1

33.62 509 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

33.75 504 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

33.89 497 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Woking 1

33.93 496 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

34.11 488 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

34.14 486 H 18/04/15 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

34.39 476 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

34.58 468 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

35.26 442 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

35.31 440 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

36.39 402 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

37.65 363 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

38.49 339 F 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

39.08 324 F 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

39.59 312 H 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

39.77 308 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Woking 1

41.50 271 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Woking 3

44.76 216 H 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1
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33.37 521 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Woking 1

33.89 497 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Woking 1

32.96 541 F 25/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

33.52 514 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Woking 1

32.89 544 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Woking 1

32.69 554 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Woking 1

34.11 488 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

34.14 486 H 18/04/15 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

34.39 476 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

34.58 468 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

33.62 509 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

33.93 496 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

33.75 504 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

36.39 402 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

35.26 442 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

35.31 440 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

39.08 324 F 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

37.65 363 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Woking 1

39.77 308 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Woking 1

38.49 339 F 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

39.59 312 H 11/03/12 Surrey County Championships Guildford Woking 1

41.50 271 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Woking 3

44.76 216 H 06/03/11 Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1
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